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1 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  75.00 1  75.00 1

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  67.50 2 142.50 1

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 1 221.55 1

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  66.00 5 287.55 1

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 374.25 1

2 HERNÁNDEZ MONZÓN Dolores MEX 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 5  64.50 5  10.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 3 129.60 4  12.90

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 4 194.10 4  27.45

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 3 264.60 3  22.95

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  75.00 2 339.60 2  34.65

3 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 2  70.50 2   4.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.35 7 127.85 5  14.65

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 199.85 2  21.70

205B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 4 267.35 2  20.20

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 334.85 3  39.40

4 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  69.00 4  69.00 4   6.00

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 3 134.10 2   8.40

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  61.50 6 195.60 3  25.95

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 6 258.60 4  28.95

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 4 330.60 4  43.65

5 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 7  60.00 7  15.00

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  70.50 1 130.50 3  12.00

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  42.00 10 172.50 5  49.05

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  71.30 2 243.80 5  43.75

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  73.50 3 317.30 5  56.95

6 WANDERLEY MOREIRA Luana BRA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  55.35 9  55.35 9  19.65

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  51.80 8 107.15 7  35.35

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 5 170.15 6  51.40

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  58.80 7 228.95 7  58.60

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.50 5 296.45 6  77.80

7 PINEDA Diana I. COL 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  54.00 10  54.00 10  21.00

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 6 112.50 6  30.00

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  48.60 8 161.10 8  60.45

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  48.00 8 209.10 9  78.45

5335D 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  65.25 7 274.35 7  99.90
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8 URIBE Viviana A. COL 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  47.25 12  47.25 12  27.75

107C 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.80 5 106.05 9  36.45

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 7 163.05 7  58.50

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  46.50 10 209.55 8  78.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 9 269.55 8 104.70

9 ESPINOSA SÁNCHEZ Paola M. MEX 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  70.50 2  70.50 2   4.50

107B 3.1 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0   9.30 12  79.80 12  62.70

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 2 156.30 9  65.25

305B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 1 232.80 6  54.75

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0  31.50 12 264.30 9 109.95

10 MAILLARD JAROLIMEK Alison J. CHI 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  61.50 6  61.50 6  13.50

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  44.95 10 106.45 8  36.05

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 10 148.45 10  73.10

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  42.00 11 190.45 11  97.10

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 8 253.45 10 120.80

11 RODRIGUES VELOSO Juliana BRA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 11  50.40 11  24.60

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  47.60 9  98.00 10  44.50

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  47.60 9 145.60 11  75.95

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  47.25 9 192.85 10  94.70

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  54.00 11 246.85 11 127.40

12 GARCÍA NAVARRO Anisley CUB 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  58.50 8  58.50 8  16.50

205B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0  27.00 11  85.50 11  57.00

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  29.40 12 114.90 12 106.65

107C 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5  21.00 12 135.90 12 151.65

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  57.00 10 192.90 12 181.35

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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